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Margaret Shirley Brice

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Margaret Shirley Brice
Postcode

Date of birth May 1943

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FORTCRAFT ENGINEERING LIMITED

HALLS ROAD GARAGE LIMITED
THE CARLTON SNOOKER CLUB
LIMITED

FAGIN'S SNOOKER LIMITED
ABLEPASS LIMITED
CRACKERS & DINLOS LIMITED
HARDPASS LIMITED
FINELEDGE LIMITED
POCKETTEST LIMITED
BLACKSTOOL LIMITED
HARDMINE LIMITED
POCKETGO LIMITED

POCKETWILL LIMITED

MYGIRLS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03629267

03650012
02904544

02174767

01994049

02082628

01964436

01992710

01928687

01627654

01963787

01893691

01889892

01899757

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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903856780

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date

16/10/1998

15/10/1998
03/04/1994

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

903856780

Position

Position
Company
Secretary

04/09/2019 Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

03/07/1991 01/11/2007 Company

Secretary
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L.A. GYM LIMITED

POCKETSMALL LIMITED

FACESCORE LIMITED

POCKETGAME LIMITED

BRICE'S BREAKERS LIMITED

POCKETTIME LIMITED

MEATPASS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02081432

01896466

01896456

01899839

02207826

01901710

01996229

Dormant

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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03/07/1991 04/09/2019 Company

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

03/07/1991

Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



